Rushmore Conference Week 9 Total
THE PARK RANGERS 101 1180
KELLY'S 6-PACK 128 1168
KELLY'S GDB 127 1143
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 136 1142
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 142 1126
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS - *Week 8 Late payment 120 1119
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS 117 1106
M8GA MOOSE 120 1102
BLACK HAWK #1 117 1097
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 101 1083
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Week 8 Late payment 127 1076
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES - *Week 9 dues not received yet 108 1070
SALLY'S NEC 92 1068
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 122 1060
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS - *Week 9 dues not received yet 124 1053
MOOSE SHOOTERS 125 1040
MOOSE SHARK B8 147 1038
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES 109 1025
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 107 1017
SALLY'S STROKERS 98 981
THE PARK BREAKERS 118 958

Devil's Tower Conference Week 9 Total
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 141 1143
KELLY'S VOODOO 107 1115
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 74 1112
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S - *Week 9 dues not received yet 117 1069
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS - *Reschedule Week 8 119 1062
EAGLES MISFITS 120 1043
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK 123 1034
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS 133 1031
OASIS PULL UPS 137 1027
EAGLES LONGSHOTS - *Reschedule Week 8 85 966



Rushmore Conference

HOWARD HUBER
ALLAN HAVERLY
JIM OBRIEN
TOBIN MASON
BRIAN PERSINGER
RANDY TERRY
TROY CLUTTER
GREG THOMAS
TIM BARTUNEK
JOSH CUMIFORD
JACKIE SCHWARTZ
MIKE DUDASH
LUKAS SONGSTAD
DOUG LECOMPTE
SHAWN FANNING

29
28
28
28
28
27
27
25
25
25
24
23
22
21
20

WEEK 9 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

CAL OSTERT
BRIAN HANSEN
JACK YOUNG
WYATT LEADENS
CECIL LAGRANDE
DUANE BENSON
SHERI TRAUPEL
TOM BOURDEON
JADEN COLLINS
PETE VOLPE

36
36
33
32
26
23
22
21
20
20



	Week9
	High Shooters

