

Rushmore Conference	Week 9	Total
THE PARK RANGERS	101	1180
KELLY'S 6-PACK	128	1168
KELLY'S GDB	127	1143
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP	136	1142
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS	142	1126
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS - *Week 8 Late payment	120	1119
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS	117	1106
M8GA MOOSE	120	1102
BLACK HAWK #1	117	1097
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL	101	1083
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Week 8 Late payment	127	1076
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES - *Week 9 dues not received yet	108	1070
SALLY'S NEC	92	1068
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS	122	1060
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS - *Week 9 dues not received yet	124	1053
MOOSE SHOOTERS	125	1040
MOOSE SHARK B8	147	1038
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES	109	1025
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS	107	1017
SALLY'S STROKERS	98	981
THE PARK BREAKERS	118	958

Devil's Tower Conference	Week 9	Total
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED	141	1143
KELLY'S VOODOO	107	1115
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS	74	1112
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S - *Week 9 dues not received yet	117	1069
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS - *Reschedule Week 8	119	1062
EAGLES MISFITS	120	1043
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK	123	1034
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS	133	1031
OASIS PULL UPS	137	1027
EAGLES LONGSHOTS - *Reschedule Week 8	85	966

WEEK 9 HIGH SHOOTERS

Rushmore Conference

HOWARD HUBER	29
ALLAN HAVERLY	28
JIM OBRIEN	28
TOBIN MASON	28
BRIAN PERSINGER	28
RANDY TERRY	27
TROY CLUTTER	27
GREG THOMAS	25
TIM BARTUNEK	25
JOSH CUMIFORD	25
JACKIE SCHWARTZ	24
MIKE DUDASH	23
LUKAS SONGSTAD	22
DOUG LECOMPTE	21
SHAWN FANNING	20

Devil's Tower Conference

CAL OSTERT	36
BRIAN HANSEN	36
JACK YOUNG	33
WYATT LEADENS	32
CECIL LAGRANDE	26
DUANE BENSON	23
SHERI TRAUPEL	22
TOM BOURDEON	21
JADEN COLLINS	20
PETE VOLPE	20